
NWAHSA 2023 Classes & Points by Horse and Exhibitor

*denotes State Qualifying class

denotes non-member at that show

Exhibitor Horse Name 3/4 3/4 4/8 4/8 6/17 6/17 Total

Amri Skaggs Charlie 5 4 9

Dana Vangunda Dink 3 5 8

Josie Andrews Chancey 4 3 7

Amber Reynolds Preachin at the Bar 2 2 4

Kara Hendrix Willow 1 1 2

0 Class Average

Class Totals 5 5 0 0 0 0 2

Exhibitor Horse Name 3/4 3/4 4/8 4/8 6/17 6/17 Total

Tangie Denzer Chexie 5 5 10

Stacy McGaugh Henny 4 3 7

Miranda Redding Indy 0 4 4

Carrie Cook Strawberry 3 1 4

Max King Gooth 0 2 2

Britnee Lynch DJ 2 0 2

Helen Alewine Dundee 0 1 1

Buffy Howle Ziva 0 0 0

David Markin Tango 0 0 0

Taylor Priest Rey 0 0 0

Brianna Keeling Wally 0 0 0

Carson Howle Foxy 0 0 0

Kate Henderson Mr. T 0 0 0

Justine Barb Lady 0 0 0

Jordan Shortt Chewy 0 0 0

Carrie Cook Lucy 0 0 0

Helen Alewine Piper 0 0 0

0

0

0 Class Average

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

(48) Walk Trot Ranch Trail All Ages

(49) Senior Ranch Horse Trail



0

0

Class Totals 17 17 0 0 0 0 6

Exhibitor Horse Name 3/4 3/4 4/8 4/8 6/17 6/17 Total

Brylee Wilson Skipper 5 5 10

Riley Batson Dakota 4 4 8

Madison Sims Skeeter 3 2 5

Molly Greer Cash 2 3 5

Lola Schmitt Doc 1 1 2

0

0

0 Class Average

Class Totals 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 2

(51) Senior Reining *

Exhibitor Horse Name 3/4 3/4 4/8 4/8 6/17 6/17 Total

Justine Barb Lady 5 5 10

Kate Henderson Mr. T 4 2 6

Jordan Shortt Chewy 3 3 6

Chaney Scott Sparklin Playboy 1 4 5

Tim Scott Carl 2 0 2

Stacy McGaugh Henny 0 1 1

David Markin Tango 0 0 0

Carrie Cook Lucy 0 0 0

Miranda Redding Indy 0 0 0

Carrie Cook Strawberry 0 0 0

Max King Gooth 0 0 0

Taylor Priest Rey 0 0 0

Britnee Lynch DJ 0 0 0

Brianna Keeling Wally 0 0 0

Carson Howle Foxy 0 0 0

Helen Alewine Piper 0 0 0

Delaynee Parsley Bogies Peppy Pistol 0 0 0

Helen Alewine Dundee 0 0 0

Brian Klatt Mardi 0 0 0

0

0

0 Class Average

Class Totals 19 19 0 0 0 0 6

(50) Youth Ranch Horse Trail



(52) Youth Reining *

Exhibitor Horse Name 3/4 3/4 4/8 4/8 6/17 6/17 Total

Dawsyn Williams Loia Got Guns 3 3 6

Class Totals 1 1 0 0 0 0 0

(53) Senior Ranch Riding*

Exhibitor Horse Name 3/4 3/4 4/8 4/8 6/17 6/17 Total

Britnee Lynch DJ 4 4 8

Justine Barb Lady 5 2 7

Stacy McGaugh Henny 2 5 7

Carson Howle Foxy 3 1 4

Miranda Redding Indy 0 3 3

Kate Henderson Mr. T 1 0 1

Jordan Shortt Chewy 0 0 0

Chaney Scott Sparklin Playboy 0 0 0

Tim Scott Carl 0 0 0

Ashley Lyle Dually 0 0 0

Chynell Hudson Samson 0 0 0

Max King Gooth 0 0 0

Taylor Priest Rey 0 0 0

Brianna Keeling Wally 0 0 0

Delaynee Parsley Bogies Peppy Pistol 0 0 0

Keresa Cook Cowboy 0 0 0

Justin Martin Cletus 0 0 0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Class Average

Class Totals 17 17 0 0 0 0 6

(54) Youth Ranch Riding

Exhibitor Horse Name 3/4 3/4 4/8 4/8 6/17 6/17 Total

Makayla Gemeiner Kate 3 3 6

Riley Batson Dakota 2 1 3

Dawsyn Williams Lola Got Guns 1 2 3

0



0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Class Average

Class Totals 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 1

(48) Walk Trot Ranch Riding

Exhibitor Horse Name 3/4 3/4 4/8 4/8 6/17 6/17 Total

Gail Barnard Stormey 2 2 4

Ann Pritchett Max 1 1 2

0

0

0

0 Class Average

Class Totals 2 2 0 0 0 0 1

(55) Senior Ranch Horse Pleasure*

Exhibitor Horse Name 3/4 3/4 4/8 4/8 6/17 6/17 Total

Stacy McGaugh Henny 5 3 8

Miranda Redding Indy 3 5 8

Buffy Howle Ziva 4 4 8

Ashley Lyle Dually 2 1 3

Justin Martin Cletus 0 2 2

Keresa Cook Cowboy 1 0 1

Chynell Hudson Samson 0 0 0

Delaynee Parsley Bogies Peppy Pistol 0 0 0

Tim Scott Carl 0 0 0

Bailey Martin Rayven 0 0 0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0



0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Class Average

Class Totals 10 10 0 0 0 0 0 3

(56) Youth Ranch Horse Pleasure*

Exhibitor Horse Name 3/4 3/4 4/8 4/8 6/17 6/17 Total

Dawsyn Williams Lola Got Guns 2 3 5

Makayla Gemeiner Kate 3 2 5

Riley Batson Dakota 1 1 2

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Class Average

Class Totals 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 1

(48) Walk Trot Ranch Rail All Ages

Exhibitor Horse Name 3/4 3/4 4/8 4/8 6/17 6/17 Total

Gail Barnard Stormey 2 2 4

Ann Pritchett Max 1 1 2

0

0

0

0 Class Average

Class Totals 2 2 0 0 0 0 1

(57) Open Ranch Halter

Exhibitor Horse Name 3/4 3/4 4/8 4/8 6/17 6/17 Total

Ashley Lyle Dually 4 5 9



Miranda Redding Indy 3 4 7

Bailey Martin Rayven 5 2 7

Stacy McGaugh Henny 2 3 5

Makayla Gemeiner Kate 1 1 2

Chynell Hudson Samson 0 0 0

Riley Batson Dakota 0 0 0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0 Class Average

Class Totals 7 7 0 0 0 0 14 2














